Prazsky kuzelkaisky svaz

ZPRAVODAJ &. 26 Mistrovstvi Prahy IV. TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C 2215 8:8 2205 TJ Praga PrahaC
_ JETMAR Jakub 336 02 337 KSR Petr
SIMUNEK Radovan 390 2:0 371 LUKAS Jan
Dohravka 24 kola: SEDLAK Marek 409 2:0 363 MANOUR Ondiej
PSK Union Praha E - TJ Sokol Rudni D 10:6  2286-2250 09.04. KUDWEIS Tomas 33902 343 KOVAR Martin
PERINA Petr 368 02 415 KLUGANOST Vit
PSK Union Praha E 2286 10:6 2250 TJ Sokol Rudna D KK Slavia PrahaD 2361 10:6 2333 TJ Sokol Rudna D
BOUCHALOVA Marcela 373 0:2 400 MACHULKA Lubos KNAP Filip 423 2:0 393 FISEROVA Jana
MACH Josef 353 02 375 DVORAKOVA Marie PECKA Jan 352 022 394 MIKESOVA Irena
NOVAK Pavel 405 2.0 368 DVORAK Miloslav SEMERAD Josef 384 02 397 DVORAKOVA Marie
FULIN Miroslav 415 2:0 338 Mf\CHULKOVA Helena KNAP Petr 394 0:2 402 MACHULKA Lubog
MANSFELD Ivan 363 0:2 404 FISER Petr KNEZEK Vladimir 381 2:0 359 DVORAK Miloslav
MANSFELD Ui 377 2:0 365 FISEROVA Jana VACLAVIK Jan 427 2.0 388 BULINOVA Monika
26.kolo: KK Konstruktiva Praha F 2304 8:83 2299 SK Meteor Praha D
) . CERMAK Vladislav 354 02 389 KREPS Zbynék
SK deld Praha C - PSK Union Praha F 14:2 2371-2157 05.04. MARHOLD Josef 378 0:2 394 DURICEK Frantisek
VSTJ FS Praha B - KK Slavia Praha E 6:10  2388-2408 08.04. VONDRACEK Frantigek 422 2:0 364 DOCEKAL Jii
AC Sparta Praha B - SK Meteor Praha E odlozeno svétek 05.04. LANGR Jifi 343 0:2 370 SAFARIK Jakub
SC Radotin C - KK Slavoj Praha E 214 1990-2293 08.04. VESSTER%IS];:%“ZI?Y jg; 2(2) W
TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C - TJ Praga Praha C 88  2215-2205 06.04. nare : m
KK Slavia Praha D - TJ Sokol Rudna D 10:6 2361-2333 06.04. Tabulk
. avbulka:
KK Konstruktiva Praha F - SK Meteor Praha D 8:8 2304-2299 08.04. I. KK Slavoj Praha E 26 20 3 3 202:124 2339 43
PSK Union Praha E - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D vysledek nedodan 08.04. 2. KK Slavia Praha E 26 21 1 4 282:134 2348 43
3. KK Konstruktiva Praha F 26 18 3 5 271:145 2329 39
- - 4. TJ Praga Praha C 25 15 2 8  230:170 2264 32
SK Rapld Praha C 2371 14:2 2157 PSK Union Praha F 5. SK Rapid Praha C 26 14 3 9 239:177 2290 31
ADAMEC Jan 394 20 352 ADAMKOVA Zdena 6. TJ Sokol Rudna D 26 14 2 10 2345182 2243 30
. . . 7. AC Sparta Praha B 24 13 1 10 216:168 2276 27
JANOVSKY Viclay 363 02 365 FARMACKOVA Jana .
- P ; 8. KK Slavia Praha D 26 13 1 12 222:194 2282 27
CERVENKA Jaroslay 403 2:0 347 VORLICEK Michal
3 ] 9. SK Meteor Praha D 24 11 4 9 205179 2277 26
TUMA Antonin 368 2:0 366 BAROCH Pavel & :
. ) 10. VSTJ FS Praha B 25 13 0 12 197:203 2297 26
MACH Pavel 408  2:0 353 RUNTSCHOVA Marie )
BOLARD Josef 435 20 374 ZINECKER Jifi 11. PSK Union Praha E 25 11 1 13 180:220 2256 23
o8¢ = : - = 12. SK Meteor Praha E 25 9 3 13 174226 2201 21
— 13. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 25 8 1 16 177:223 2258 17
VSTJ FS PrahaB 2388 6:10 2408 KK Slavia Praha E 14. PSK Union Praha F 25 5 1 19 116:284 2080 11
) - 15. TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C 26 3 3 20 1392277 2203 9
TENCAR Jifi 35702 396 KOCAN Michal 16. SC Radotin C 260 0 1 25 74342 2109 1
KOCHANEK Karel 397 02 419 MIZEROVA Markéta
KNOLL David 426 2.0 374 MARES Milan ml. oo .
KOCI Martin 413 02 442 KRYDA Jan Pofadi jednotliveir: )
KOLOMA Blanka 399 2:0 398 KRYDA JiH st. 1. BREZINA Stanislav ml. Slavoj E 423,7 9/12
KUNES Tomés 396 2:0 379 MARES Milan ml. 2. KNAP Petr Slavia D 4104 12/13
3. VESECKY Stanislav Konstruktiva F 409,1 12/12
= = 4. PAVLICEK Pavel Sparta B 409,0 12/13
SC Radotin C 1990 2:14 2293 KK SIaVO] Praha E 5. PREUCIL Roman DP Praha D 408,2 10/11
KASIK Ivo 309 02 340 CITOVA Barbora 6. MACHULKA Lubos Rudna D 406,7 12712
L : & . 7. NOVAK Pavel Union Praha E 406,1 13/13
NOSEK Vladimir 318 0:2 378 SIPEK Véclav mgr. .
: < . 8. KRYDA Jan Slavia E 404,7 13/13
PAUK Radek 323 0:2 408 BREZINA Stanislav ml. . x
; : & - 9. KNOLL David VSTI B 4023 10/12
HUCKOVA Eva 336 02 385 PROSEK Daniel ) 4 ;
S : &t ; 10. VACLAVIK Jan Slavia D 4013 12/13
VYDROVA Tatiana 300 02 393 STASTNY Petr 11 SAFARIK Ludek Meteor D 3967 12/12
DUDEK Milog 404 2:0 389 VYSNY Miroslav : ude eteor ’
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VONDRACEK Frantisek
GLAS Richard
FULIN Miroslav
KNYTTL Jan
KRYDA Jifi st.
TUMA Antonin
PROSEK Daniel
STOKLASA Petr
KLUGANOST Vit
STASTNY Petr
KOUREK Jaroslav
KOCAN Michal
MARES Milan st.
KOCI Martin

. RADA Vaclav

BOLARD Josef
MANOUR Ondtej
FENCL Jan
BULINOVA Monika
MARHOLD Josef
KRYDA Jiff ml.
CERMAK Vladislav
KNAP Filip
SYKORA Jiii
SVACINA Josef
MANSFELD Jifi

. MARES Milan ml.

JANOUSEK Pavel
DVORAKOVA Marie

. ADAMEC Jan

SIPEK Viéclav mgr.
DURICEK Frantidek
KREPS Zbynék
KOSTELECKY Vojtéch
SEDLAK Marek
CEPL Zdenék
JANOVSKY Vaclav
CERVENKA Jaroslav
STEINDL Jaromir
POKORNA Jindra
MALEK Jindfich
SAFARIK Jakub
KNEZEK Vladimir
TENCAR Jiti
SVOBODOVA Kamila
FISER Petr
FISEROVA Jana
SIMUNEK Radovan
SEMERAD Josef
DOCEKAL Jiti
POTMESIL Jifi
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
DUDEK Milo$
CHRDLE Jiti
SVOZILEK Jifi
CITOVA Barbora
HUCKOVA Eva

. VLKOVA Ivana

LUKAS Jan
BAROCH Pavel

Konstruktiva F
VSTI B
Union Praha E
VSTI B
Slavia E
Rapid C
Slavoj E

DP Praha D
Praga C
Slavoj E
Praga C

Slavia E
Slavia E
VSTI B
Sparta B
Rapid C
Praga C
Konstruktiva F
Rudna D
Konstruktiva F
Slavia E
Konstruktiva F
Slavia D
Praga C
Meteor E
Union Praha E
Slavia E
Radotin C
Rudna D
Rapid C
Slavoj E
Meteor D
Meteor D
Astra C

Astra C
Sparta B
Rapid C
Rapid C
Meteor E
Meteor E

DP Praha D
Meteor D
Slavia D
VSTI B
Sparta B
Rudna D
Rudna D
Astra C

Slavia D
Meteor D
Rapid C

DP Praha D
Radotin C
Meteor E

DP Praha D
Slavoj E
Radotin C
Meteor E
Praga C
Union Praha F

81

398,7
398,4
397,2
396,2
3955
3953
394,9
394,7
392,9
392,6
391,7
390,3
389,7
389,6
387,7
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386,0
385,9
3853
385,1
3845
384,5
3845
384,4
3836
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3833
382,7
382,6
3825
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380,4
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3796
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3785
377,7
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376,8
376,7
3758
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11/11
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10/13
10/12
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11/12
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12/12
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12/12
10/12
10/11
10/13
11/11
10/11
11/12
10/13
10/11

8/12
12/13

MYSAK Karel
KOVAR Martin
KSIR Petr
SOBOTKOVA Petra
PETER Jiif

. VACHA Jan

BOUCHALOVA Marcela
ADAMKOVA Zdena
SMEJKALOVA Jifina
JETMAR Jakub
KUDWEIS Tomas
PERINA Petr

FOIJT Bohumil

PAUK Radek
VORLICEK Michal
MANSFELD lvan
DVORAK Miloslav
ZINECKER Jiif
PLASIL Bohumil
KASIK Ivo

NOSEK Vladimir

. VYDROVA Tatiana

BREZINA Stanislav
KOCAN Josef
DUBSKY Martin
STRELBA Ondiej
DVORAKOVA Kvéta
MIZEROVA Hedvika
PISKACEK Jifi
VEJVODA Adam
JAHELKA Pavel
HARTINA Petr
TICHY Stanislav
MORAVEC Petr
BERNAT Karel
HORALEK Josef
RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
MIKESOVA Irena
DYMACKOVA Markéta
HALAMA Miroslav
MIZEROVA Markéta
VYSNY Miroslav
RYNES Vaclav
KUNES Tomas
DVORAK Vladimir
MACH Pavel
CITOVA Lucie
LANGR Jifi
MATOUSKOVA Markéta
BENDAK Jiii
DOHNAL Karel
KOLOMA Blanka
SMEKAL Tomés
MACHULKA Martin
KOCHANEK Karel
LANKAS Jiii
SEBEK Miloslav
PRUSOVA Jana
PROCHAZKA Josef

Slavia D
Praga C

Praga C

VSTI B
Meteor D
Sparta B
Union Praha E
Union Praha F
Union Praha E
Astra C

Astra C

Astra C
Meteor E
Radotin C
Union Praha F
Union Praha E
Rudna D
Union Praha F
DP Praha D
Radotin C
Radotin C
Radotin C
Slavoj E
Slavia E
Sparta B
Konstruktiva F
Radotin C
Slavia E

VSTI B

VSTI B

VSTI B
Sparta B
Slavoj E
Union Praha F
Slavia D
Konstruktiva F
Union Praha F
Rudna D
Union Praha E
Meteor D
Slavia E
Slavoj E
Sparta B
VSTI B
Radotin C
Rapid C
Slavoj E
Konstruktiva F
Slavoj E
Slavia D

DP Praha D
VST B

Praga C
Rudna D
VSTI B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Slavoj E
Konstruktiva F
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SVOZIL Jaroslav Rapid C 355,5 2/12

OSTRY Milan Konstruktiva F 3540 5/12
KOZDERA Martin Astra C 3538  6/12
SOBOTKOVA Pavla VSTI B 3530 1/12
TOMSA Radek Radotin C 3523 2/13
DUSEK Jan Radotin C 3520 3/13
JIRANEK Tomas Slavia D 3510  5/13
MACH Josef Union Praha E 3497 5/13
GREGOR Martin Praga C 3463  4/12
GORINGEROVA Renata Union Praha F 342,7 5/13
BUBENIK Antonin Slavoj E 338,5 2/12
FIKEJZL Vit Sparta B 3384  5/13
BLAHOVA Blanka Union Praha F 3360 1/13
RUNTSCHOVA Marie Union Praha F 3352 7/13
VYKOUKOVA Jitka Union Praha E 331,3 2/13
KRAPOVA Hana Sparta B 329,0 1/13
FARMACKOVA Jana Union Praha F 3264  7/13
VELCOVA Vendula Meteor E 326,0 1/11
JELINEK Martin Praga C 325,0 1/12
SIMA Tomés Meteor E 318,4 7/11
PECKA Jan Slavia D 3166 4/13
MACH Vaclav Union Praha F 315,0 1/13
MACHULKOVA Helena Rudna D 3146 7/12
TOMES Libor DP Praha D 311,66 3/11
CERNY Frantisek Radotin C 302,0 1/13
SIMA Michal Meteor D 300,0 1/12
PAVLICEK Vladimir Union Praha F 2943 5/13
HANZALOVA Jana Union Praha F 288,3 3/13
BRUNCKO Jan Radotin C 2750 1/13
KALINA Jan Radotin C 2683  3/13

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Pogernickd 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 10 @& - Mobil: 602 233 681
e-mail: martin.l@email.cz www : pks.kuzelky.cz
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